
                  CHANTRY BOWMEN OF ROTHERHAM
2 WAY WESTERN TO BLBS RULES
13TH MAY 2023   RESULTS ON HITS
LADIES L/B

HITS SCORE GOLDS   No. No.
JULIE SHARKEY STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS 94 574 17 1 1
HELEN FALKINGHAM BOWMEN OF LEEDS 63 291 4 2 2
SUE JONES ABBA 51 207 3 3 3
CAROL BYDE BLBS 39 117 4 5
SHARON REVELL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 33 119 4 5 4
MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 27 107 1 6 6
KELLY BARTROP AGB 25 93 1 7 7
NUMBERS IN RED, ARE POSITION BY SCORE

GENTS L/B
HITS SCORE GOLDS   No. No.

MARTIN JORDAN CHANTRY BOWMEN 93 493 14 1 3
LES WILD SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 92 532 13 2 1
PAT REVELL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 91 511 14 3 2
STEVE WATTS STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS 91 477 11 4 4
PETE PHYTHIAN STALYBRIDGDE 88 434 9 5 5
COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 84 412 7 6 6
CHRIS KEY DE-NOTTON BOWERS 78 350 3 7 9
TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN 77 375 9 8 8
NASH CUMMINGS CHANTRY BOWMEN 77 373 12 9 7
MARTIN MIDDLETON AARDWOLF ARCHERS 76 330 5 10 10
JOHN GREENWOOD DE-NOTTON BOWERS 69 329 6 11 11
LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 68 280 2 12 12
CHRIS DYAL ARROWFLIGHT 65 277 2 13 13
JOHN RIX ST HELENS A/C 63 269 2 14 15
PETE TITTERTON CHANTRY BOWMEN 62 274 6 15 14
STEWART ATKINSON CHANTRY BOWMEN 60 256 5 16 17
GRAHAM TIZZARD ST HELENS A/C 59 257 4 17 18
ALAN GIBBON ARROWFLIGHT 59 247 1 18 16
STEPHEN COLLINSON AGB 57 235 5 19 19
KEV RISDALE AARDWOLF ARCHERS 54 180 3 20 22
ANDREW BORROWIK WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 53 199 3 21 21
TERRY JONES ABBA 52 208 2 22 20
NUMBERS IN RED, ARE POSITION BY SCORE



         FINAL RESULTS
HITS SCORE GOLDS

LADIES
JULIE SHARKEY STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS 94 574 17 1
HELEN FALKINGHAM BOWMEN OF LEEDS 63 291 4 2
SHARON REVELL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 33 119 4 3

GENTS
MARTIN JORDAN CHANTRY BOWMEN 93 493 14 1
LES WILD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 92 532 13 2
PAT REVELL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 91 511 14 3

TEAM
JULIE SHARKEY STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS 94 574 17 1
STEVE WATTS STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS 91 477 11 2
PETE PHYTHIAN STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS 88 434 9 3

1485

JACK & JILL
SUE JONES ABBA 51 207 3 1
TERRY JONES ABBA 52 208 2 1

415
AGINCOURT VOLLEYS
LADIES HELEN FALKENHAM    

AGINCOURT VOLLEYS
GENTS
CHRIS DYAL ARROWFLIGHT
BEST GOLD
SUE JONES ABBA
BEST RED
JULIE SHARKEY STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS
WORST WHITE
KELLY BARTROP AGB

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT
HAROLD KEY DE-NOTTON BOWERS
CHRIS COOKE STALYBRIDGE ARCHERS


